DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

NORFOLK FAMILY MEDIATION SERVICE

NORFOLK FAMILY MEDIATION SERVICE

NORFOLK FAMILY MEDIATION SERVICE

NORFOLK FLOORING LIMITED

NORFOLK FLOORING LIMITED

NORFOLK GRAB BAG LIMITED

NORFOLK GRAB BAG LIMITED

NORFOLK GRANGE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

NORFOLK GREEN BUS COMPANY LIMITED

NORFOLK HOMECARE LTD

NORFOLK HOTEL LIMITED

NORFOLK HOTEL LIMITED

NORFOLK HOUSE BOSCOMBE
(MANAGEMENT) LIMITED

NORFOLK LEISURE LIFESTYLE LIMITED

THE NORFOLK LOFT COMPANY LIMITED

NORFOLK OAK LIMITED

NORFOLK OPTICS (UK) LIMITED

NORFOLK OPTICS (UK) LIMITED

NORFOLK PRECISION ENGINEERING
LIMITED

NORFOLK SMARTHOMES LIMITED

NORFOLK SUPERHERO LIMITED

NORFOLK SUPERHERO LIMITED

NORFOLK TENANCIES LIMITED

NORFOLK TRUCKS LIMITED

NORFOLK TRUCK & VAN LIMITED

THE NORFOLK VINEYARD LTD

NORFOLK VW CAMPERS LTD

NORFOLK VW CAMPERS LTD

THE NORFOLK WATCH AND BATTERY
COMPANY LTD

NORGINE VENTURES MANAGEMENT LIMITED

NORGREN LIMITED

NORGROVE BUILDING SUPPLIES LTD
NORGROVE DEVELOPMENTS LTD
NORGROVE SALES & LETTINGS LTD
NORIS ACQUISITIONS LIMITED
NORIT PROPERTIES LIMITED

NORJAN (PROPERTIES) LIMITED
NORKEM HOLDINGS PLC

NORKUS TRANSPORT LTD

NORLAN LIMITED

NORLANDS LIMITED

NORLEY TRANSPORT LTD

NORLINGTON TRANSPORT LTD
NORLOCK CONSULTING LIMITED
NORLOCK CONSULTING LIMITED
NORMAHS LTD

NORMALISA LIMITED

NORMALLY LTD

NORMAN & CO INVESTMENTS LIMITED
NORMAN & CO INVESTMENTS LIMITED
NORMAN AVENUE LTD

NORMAN BROADBENT OVERSEAS LIMITED
NORMANBY EXTRAORDINARY LTD

04201725
04201725
04201725
09632985
09632985
10665496
10665496
05730193
09667093
09478101
04059767
04059767
02350536

03388553
05730820
05728495
08009370
08009370
03816958

08412480
08418688
08418688
02693072
02659765
01845415
08923165
10664662
10664662
07534799

08723417
00564656
10329369
10327576
09692078
07869455
00665671
06310690
02200260
09733678
04687779
05743493
08947402
08947324
10661540
10661540
10032951
09416825
08933263
09770070
09770070
08570812
02694164
10109620
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14/03/2017
14/03/2017
14/03/2017
13/03/2017
10/03/2017
13/03/2017
13/03/2017
10/03/2017
08/03/2017
12/03/2017
13/03/2017
13/03/2017
10/03/2017

09/03/2017
14/03/2017
14/03/2017
10/03/2017
10/03/2017
11/03/2017

09/03/2017
09/03/2017
09/03/2017
08/03/2017
09/03/2017
09/03/2017
13/03/2017
10/03/2017
10/03/2017
13/03/2017

10/03/2017
13/03/2017
09/03/2017
09/03/2017
14/03/2017
08/03/2017
10/03/2017
08/03/2017
09/03/2017
14/03/2017
10/03/2017
13/03/2017
09/03/2017
09/03/2017
09/03/2017
09/03/2017
14/03/2017
08/03/2017
14/03/2017
08/03/2017
08/03/2017
14/03/2017
09/03/2017
09/03/2017

NORFOLK-C-LARDER LIMITED
NORFOLK CRICKET BOARD LIMITED

NORFOLK EDUCATIONAL SERVICES LIMITED

NORFOLK ENERGY LTD

NORFOLK FAMILY MEDIATION SERVICE

NORMANBY EXTRAORDINARY LTD

NORMANBY EXTRAORDINARY LTD

NORMAND STUDENT'S ACCOMMODATION
LIMITED

NORMAND STUDENT'S ACCOMMODATION
LIMITED

NORMAND STUDENT'S ACCOMMODATION
LIMITED

NORMAND STUDENT'S ACCOMODATION
LIMITED

NORMAND STUDENT'S ACCOMODATION
LIMITED/NORMAND STUDENT'S ACC
ACCOMMODATION LIMITED

NORMAND STUDENT'S ACCOMODATION
LIMITED

NORMANDY CONSULTANCY LTD

NORMANDY PARC RESIDENTS COMPANY
LIMITED

NORMANDY PIPING DESIGN LIMITED

NORMAN GALYER MOTORS LTD

NORMAN HASSALL LIMITED

NORMANHURST CARE LIMITED

NORMANHURST (EASTBOURNE) LIMITED

NORMAN RIGBY INVESTMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

NORMAN RIGBY INVESTMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

NORMAN RIGBY INVESTMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

NORMAN RIGBY INVESTMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

NORMAN ROURKE PRYME LIMITED

NORMANS GARAGES, LIMITED

NORMAN STANLEY (MECHANICAL
HANDLING) LIMITED

NORMANTON DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
THE NORMANTON FREESTON FOUNDATION
TRUSTEE LIMITED

THE NORMANTON FREESTON FOUNDATION
TRUSTEE LIMITED

NORMANTON RISE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

NORMANTON TRANSPORT LTD.

NORMARK SPORT UK LTD./NORMARK UK
SPORT LTD.

NORMARK UK SPORT LTD.

NORMARK UK SPORT LTD.

NORMETAL U.K. LTD

NORN VERDANDI LIMITED

NOROL CONSULTING LIMITED

NORPOSH LIMITED

07143735
07525982
08070455
07556365
04201725
10109620
10109620
10665514

10665514

10665514

10665514

10665514

10665514

09477789
10021437

07561762
09487841
01299197
05440035
05382513
09949045

09949045
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07966438
00377409
00564308

04126355
07811114

07811114

01739645

09465470
08317064

08317064
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04140202
09266817
10027440
10668373
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09/03/2017
08/03/2017
14/03/2017
09/03/2017

08/03/2017
08/03/2017
08/03/2017
13/03/2017
08/03/2017
08/03/2017
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10/03/2017

10/03/2017
09/03/2017

09/03/2017
10/03/2017

10/03/2017
10/03/2017
13/03/2017
13/03/2017
10/03/2017
14/03/2017



